
Nova Gradiška
Međimurje
Bokšić
Zvonimirovac
Poganovci
Čeminac
Lijeva Martinska Ves
Sapci
Kutina

10.311
9.562
10.510
8.263
9.848
7.390
6.844
9.735
6.166

LOKACIJA PRINOS (kg/ha) 

RUBISKO

Nova Gradiška
Međimurje
Bokšić
Zvonimirovac
Poganovci
Lijeva Martinska Ves
Kutina

9.941
10.886
8.793
8.075
9.344
9.215
8.561

LOKACIJA PRINOS (kg/ha) 
BASILIO

Nova Gradiška
Međimurje
Bokšić
Zvonimirovac
Poganovci
Lijeva Martinska Ves
Kutina

8.745
9.366
9.797
8.751
9.375
8.970
6.108

LOKACIJA PRINOS (kg/ha) 
CELLULE

www.axereal.hr

LOKACIJA PRINOS (kg/ha) 

Nova Gradiška
Bokšić
Zvonimirovac
Poganovci
Lijeva Martinska Ves
Sapci
Kutina

8.669
9.231
7.953
10.149
8.785
9.372
6.810

ORTOLAN
LOKACIJA PRINOS (kg/ha) 
Nova Gradiška
Bokšić
Zvonimirovac
Poganovci
Lijeva Martinska Ves
Sapci
Kutina

9.101
10.005
7.786
9.765
8.577
10.059
8.179

WINNER

LOKACIJA PRINOS (kg/ha) 
Nova Gradiška
Bokšić
Zvonimirovac
Poganovci
Čeminac
Lijeva Martinska Ves
Sapci
Kutina

10.068
8.525
7.882
9.848
8.197
8.765
9.865
7.897

PROVIDENCE

Nova Gradiška
Bokšić
Zvonimirovac
Poganovci
Čeminac
Lijeva Martinska Ves
Sapci
Kutina

9.688
10.245
7.424
10.656
7.963
8.593
9.114
7.016

COMPLICE
LOKACIJA PRINOS (kg/ha) 

Rezultati pokusa pšenice 2022.


